Page 1/5
Pressure
Watercooled PiezoStar
for combustion engine measurements
60
41
C
_0

•	 Pressure sensor with pressed-on seal	 6041C
1100A31
•	 Connecting cable acc. to ordering key
•	 Calibration certificate
•	 Adapter M4 neg. – BNC pos.	 1705
(not for PiezoSmart)
Optional accessories	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 PiezoSmart extension cables
	− L = 1 m	 1987B1
	− L = 2 m	 1987B2
	− L = 10 m	 1987B10
•	 Connecting cables, PFA steel braiding
	− L = 1 m	 1989A313
	− L = 2 m	 1989A323
	− L = 3 m	 1989A333
	− L = 1 m (with PiezoSmart)*  	 1985A8S311
	− L = 2 m (with PiezoSmart)*   	 1985A8S321
	− L = 3 m (with PiezoSmart)*  	 1985A8S331
•	 Connecting cables, FPM oil-tight
	− L = 1 m	 1989A713
	− L = 2 m	 1989A723
	− L = 3 m	 1989A733
	− L = 1 m (with PiezoSmart)*	 1985A8S711
	− L = 2 m (with PiezoSmart)*   	 1985A8S721
	− L = 3 m (with PiezoSmart)*   	 1985A8S731
•	 Cr-Ni seal ring (replacement for 	 1100A31
pressed-on sensor seal)
•	 Connecting hose for cooling water	 1225A5
length L = 29.5 mm
•	 Fluoropolymer-hose for cooling water	 1203Csp
•	 Dummy sensorM8x0.75	 6475
•	 Extraction tool for dummy sensor 	 1319
Type 6475
•	 Mounting sleeve M12x1.25 1)	 6556AQ...
•	 Adapter M14x1.25 for pressure generator	 6589
Type 6904
•	 Adapter M10x1 for pressure generator 	 6929
Type 6905A
•	 Engine adapter M14/M8, flush	 6589Q01
•	 Engine adapter M14/M8, set back	 6589Q02
•	 Protective cap for sensor connector 	 65006959
•	 Conditioning system	 2621G
Mounting tools (optional) (optional	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 Mounting key for bore Ø12 SW12
	− L = 155	 1300A73
	− L = 205	 1300A73Q01
	− L = 265	 1300A73A250
	− L = 315	 1300A73A300
•	 Mounting key for bore ø14/SW 14	 1300A67
•	 Wrench jaw insert SW12 for Type 1300A73	 1300A13
•	 Wrench jaw insert SW14 for Type 1300A67	 1300A71
•	 Torque wrench (4 ... 20 N·m)	 1300A39
•	 Screw tap M8x0.75	 1361
Ordering key
	 Type 6041C
PiezoSmart
Without PiezoSmart –
With PiezoSmart S
Cable version
PFA with steel braiding 3
FPM oil-proof 7
Cable length
1 m -1
2 m -2
3 m -3
Order examples Type 6041C...
Standard sensor with PiezoSmart and 2 m FPM (cable oil-proof):